



Service Price List

ITSCOM TV TV Service All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Monthly Fee

Plan	Equipment	Monthly Fee	Monthly Fee
MAX(BD)	BD-Hit Pot	¥8,800	¥4,400 for the second and consecutive units
MAX	Hit Pot	¥7,900	¥3,950 for the second and consecutive units
BIG	BD-Hit Pot	¥6,600	¥4,400 for the second and consecutive units
	Hit Pot	¥5,700	¥3,500 for the second and consecutive units
αAce	STB	¥4,800	¥2,600 for the second and consecutive units
	BD-Hit Pot	¥6,000	¥4,400 for the second and consecutive units
Mini	Hit Pot	¥5,100	¥3,500 for the second and consecutive units
	STB	¥4,200	¥2,600 for the second and consecutive units
	BD-Hit Pot	¥3,700	¥2,900 for the second and consecutive units
	Hit Pot	¥2,800	¥2,000 for the second and consecutive units
	STB	¥1,900	¥1,100 for the second and consecutive units

*Equipment must be installed. *The amount above includes equipment fees. *The monthly usage fee does not include the NHK broadcast reception fee. *Installation costs are not included. Monthly usage fee the 1st device will be applied to the plan with the highest monthly charge. Monthly usage fees for second and consecutive units will be applied to the other plans. **MAX(BD) and "MAX" provide the same channel lineup. * A separate quote and contract will be necessary to watch pay channels in offices or other public places.

Plan	Equipment	Monthly Fee
Facility Usage Service	-	¥800/household

*Facility Usage Service provides only terrestrial broadcasting channels. Only residents in housing can apply. Customers cannot apply for optional channels or equipment (including attachments).

Program Guidance Magazine(optional)

Service	Monthly Fee
ITSCOM magazine	250/month, shipping included

*Program guidance magazine(ITSCOM magazine) is not included in the monthly fee for "BIG", "α Ace" and "Mini".
* Program guidance magazine(ITSCOM magazine) is included in the monthly fee for "MAX"

Remote Sales Price

*A fee will be applied to shipping orders.

(STB)Easy Remote	¥2,000 (2 batteries included)	(STB)Remote Exchange	¥3,800
------------------	-------------------------------	----------------------	--------

Cable Sales Priced

*A fee will be applied to shipping orders.

HDMI Cable(2m)	¥1,500	HDMI Cable(3m)	¥2,500
D Terminal Cable(1.5m)	¥1,500	i.LINK Cable(2m)	¥1,800

Optional Channels

Service	Monthly Fee
J SPORTS 4 HD	¥1,300/unit
GREEN CHANNEL HD, GREEN CHANNEL 2 HD	2 channel set ¥1,200/unit
EISEI GEKIJYO HD	¥2,000/unit
IMAGICA BS Movies	¥700/unit *1
TOEI Channel HD(Japanese movies)	¥1,500/unit
FOXCLASSIC Famous dramas	¥715/unit *1
STAR CHANNEL	3 channel set ¥2,300/unit *4*8
NI-Tele PLUS Drama, Anime, Sports	¥900/unit *2
TeleAsa Channel1 Drama, Variety, Anime	¥600/unit *1
FUJI TV NEXT Live Premium	¥1,200/unit *5
FUJI TV ONE TWO NEXT	3 channel set ¥1,500/unit *6
TBS channel1 New dramas, Music, Movies	¥600/unit *2*3
TBS channel2 Famous dramas, Sports, Anime	¥600/unit *2*3
KNTV HD	¥3,000/unit
Mnet HD	¥2,300/unit
FOX Sports & Entertainment	¥950/unit *2
KBS World HD	¥700/unit *1
TAKARAZUKA SKY STAGE	¥2,500/unit
DATV	¥2,381/unit
WOWOW	3 channel set ¥2,300/unit *7
CNN/US HD	¥2,000/unit
CLASSICA JAPAN	¥2,500/unit

*1 Included in Basic Service for "MAX" plan.

*2 Included in Basic Service for "MAX" and "BIG" plan.

*3 The package price for TBS channel 1 TBS channel 2 is ¥1,000 per unit/month.

*4 STAR CHANNEL 1, STAR CHANNEL 2, and STAR CHANNEL 3 are a 3 channel set.

*5 ¥1,000 per unit/month for "MAX" plan.

*6 FUJI TV ONE and FUJI TV TWO are included in Basic Plan for "MAX" plan.

*7 WOWOW Prime, WOWOW Live, and WOWOW Cinema are a 3 channel set.

*8 Monthly fee for WOWOW will be paid by the customer directly to the WOWOW corporation.

*9 We raised the price from ¥2,000 to ¥2,300 as of October, 2016.

NHK Group Bundle Payment

*Receiving fee below include tax.

We can include the receiving fee for NHK contracted satellite broadcasting in our charges if necessary.

*NHK receiving fee is not included in the Cable TV monthly fee.

*You can switch to Group Bundle Payment even if you are already paying the receiving fee for contracted satellite broadcasting.

*If users who are prepaying the receiving fee for contracted satellite broadcasting apply for the Group Bundle Payment, it will be switched to the Group Bundle Payment after the prepayment term has ended.

	2 month payment	6 month payment	12 month payment
Standard receiving fee (account/credit)	¥4,460	¥12,730	¥24,770
Standard receiving fee (automatic bank transfer, etc.)	¥4,560	¥13,015	¥25,320
Group Bundle Payment with Cable TV	¥4,160	¥11,815	¥22,920

(starting April 2014)

Save up to **¥2,400** a year!

*The receiving fee includes 8% sales tax. *See NHK website for specific information about the receiving fee.

ITSCOM PHONE Phone service All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Monthly Fee

Service	Monthly Fee
Cable-plus Phone	¥1,330

*Additional Universal Service Fee will be changed. *Installation fee and call charge not included.
*See important explanatory about "Cable-plus Phone" for call charges.

Optional Service

Service	Monthly Fee
Call-waiting service	Catch Phone ¥300
Caller ID display service	Number Display ¥400
Caller ID request service	Number Request ¥200
Call waiting ID display service	Catch Phone Display ¥100

Processing Fee

Service	Initial Fee
Number Portability	Free*1
Number Change	¥2,000/registration*2

*1 If porting numbers from NTT, you will be charged a ¥2,000 NTT construction fee for intermission.

*2 Registration until the month after commencement of service is free of charge.

Service	Monthly Fee
Block unwanted calls	Unwanted call block service ¥700
Call transfer service	¥500
Print detailed phone bill	¥100

ITSCOM .net Internet service All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Monthly Fee

Plan	Monthly Fee
Kattobi MEGA 160	¥6,000/unit
Kattobi WIDE	¥4,600/unit
Kattobi PLUS	¥3,200/unit
Kattobi JUST	¥1,700/unit

*Cable modem must be installed. *We may be unable to provide service in the event of unstable building or facility infrastructure. *Installation fee not included.
*Cable modem fee is included in the above price.

Optional Service

Service	Monthly Fee
My Rescue	Free
E-mail virus scan	Free
Junk mail filter	Free
Private IP	Free
Web filtering	¥200 per month/PC

*1. 3 terminals can be used per software contract. *2. "Kattobi MEGA 160" and "Kattobi WIDE" are free, but you still need to apply for them separately.

Purchase of cable modem

Cable modem	Total ¥15,000/unit Upon purchase, ¥700 per unit/month will be deducted from your monthly fee.
-------------	--

*Purchase includes a 24-month guarantee.
*Wireless LAN equipped cable modem is only for rental.
The provider service "Kattobi FTTH Flets", which utilizes the Flets Optical Next/B Flets line provided by NTT East, is also available.

Optional service

Service	Monthly Fee
Home Wi-Fi *2	¥240 per month/unit
With e-mail address	¥300/month each
Symantec Online Service	Norton 360 Online *1 ¥570/month Norton Internet Security Online *1 ¥490/month

ITSCOM Smart All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Service	Monthly Basic Fee	Intelligent HOME Gateway Fee	Service	Monthly Basic Fee	IP Box fee, etc.
Intelligent HOME	iTSCOM.net user ¥1,980/unit (Regular fee: ¥2,980)	Rental ¥300/unit Purchase ¥18,000/unit	iTSCOM TV Push	Intelligent HOME Service user ¥0/unit*	Rental ¥500/month/unit
				iTSCOM Service user ¥650/unit Regular Fee ¥950/unit	Purchase ¥9,800/unit

Devices to choose from (Only rental) *Multiple choice allowed	IP Camera ¥500/month/unit	Wide Range Motion Sensor ¥200/month/unit
	Door/Window Sensor ¥200/month/unit	Narrow Range Motion Sensor ¥200/month/unit
	A/C & Lighting Controller ¥700/month/unit	Smart Lock ¥700/month/unit
	TV Push IP Box ¥500/month/unit	

*If you are not an iTSCOM user and using iTSCOM TV Push alone, the basic fee for the first unit is ¥950 per month. *In the case of using multiple units, the monthly basic fee for the second and subsequent units is ¥650 per unit. *IP Box fees, etc. include terminal, installation and setup costs. *You can get one IP Box without basic fee for every Intelligent Home Gateway. ¥650 basic fee will be charged for the second and subsequent units.

*A separate contract processing fee of ¥3,000 will be charged for each contract.

ITSCOM mobile All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Service		Monthly Fee		
		7GB Plan	5GB Plan	2GB Plan
ITSCOM Data SIM	Communication Fees	iTSCOM Service user ¥2,680/month/card	¥1,980/month/card	¥980/month/card
		Regular Price	¥2,880/month/card	¥2,180/month/card
Terminal Device Fees		Smartphone type		Mobile router
		iTSCOM Service user	¥1,000/month/unit × 24 months	¥1,000/month/unit × 24 months
	Regular Price	¥1,300/month/unit × 24 months		¥1,300/month/unit × 24 months

iTSCOM Tablet Service	Home App+terminal (unlocked tablet)	iTSCOM Service user	¥1,800/month/unit	Regular fee: 2,300/month/unit
-----------------------	-------------------------------------	---------------------	-------------------	-------------------------------

[Optional Service] iTSCOM Mobile Terminal Extended Warranty Service ¥380/month/unit (Exchanging terminals requires additional ¥5,000/unit for the first and ¥10,000/unit for the second one.)

*A separate processing fee of ¥3,000 will be charged for each contract. *The monthly fee of Data SIM+terminal is applied up to the 24th month. You can continue to be a user for only the monthly fee for the SIM card. *Separate universal service fees will be required.

ITSCOM Safety and Security All prices on this list are tax excluded.

Monthly Fee

Service	Monthly Fee
iTSCOM Tokoton Support	¥500 per household/month *Shortest contract term 6 months

Plans that let you enjoy iTSCOM services freely and securely.

If you subscribe to iTSCOM Tokoton Support

- Call the special toll-free number anytime!
- ¥3,000 traveling fee and ¥2,000 technical fee for visiting support absolutely free!
*Up to 3 setup operations/month(Maximum 2 working hours/visit)
- Professional staff will solve your problems remotely! *Internet connection necessary.



Value Pack Price List

Value Pack is a combination of applicable courses with two or three years contract.

Tax excluded

VALUE PACK Smart Plan **New!**

The combination of TV, Internet, Telephone, and Smart Service!

Omakase Master Value Pack・Smart Plan (monthly fee) * Three-year contract

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	Smart	All-in-One Discount	Smart Plan	Applicable to au Smart Value
MAX(BD)	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	iTSCOM TV Push +	= ¥19,110	¥14,410	●
MAX	Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	Intelligent HOME +	= ¥18,210	¥13,510	●
BIG	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	Intelligent HOME +	= ¥17,110	¥12,410	●
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi WIDE +	Cable-plus Phone +	Home Device Choice ¥700 +	= ¥16,210	¥11,510	●

Value Pack Smart Three-Year Plan (monthly fee) * Three-year contract

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	Smart	All-in-One Discount	Smart Plan	Applicable to au Smart Value
Mini	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	Intelligent HOME +	= ¥13,610	¥10,010	●
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi WIDE +	Cable-plus Phone +	Intelligent HOME +	= ¥12,410	¥8,810	●
	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	Home Device Choice ¥700 +	= ¥12,710	¥9,110	●
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi WIDE +	Cable-plus Phone +	Home Device Choice ¥700 +	= ¥11,510	¥7,910	●

* Monthly fee for Omakase Master Value Pack・Smart Plan includes Norton 360 Online and iTSCOM Tokoton Support. * "Max(BD)" and "Max" include a TV schedule magazine (iTSCOM magazine).

Value Pack for TV・Internet・Telephone or TV・Internet!

Omakase Master Value Pack (monthly fee)

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	All-in-One Discount	Three-Year Contract	Applicable to au Smart Value
MAX(BD)	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥15,130	¥12,630	●
MAX	Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥14,230	¥11,730	●

Value Pack Triple Three-Year Plan (monthly fee)

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	All-in-One Discount	Three-Year Contract	Applicable to au Smart Value
Mini	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥10,630	¥8,130	●
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi WIDE +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥9,430	¥6,930	●

Value Pack Two-Year Plan/Three-Year Plan (monthly fee)

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	All-in-One Discount	Two-Year Contract	Three-Year Contract	Applicable to au Smart Value
MAX(BD)	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥14,300	¥12,700	¥11,800	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥12,900	¥11,300	¥10,400	—
MAX	Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥13,400	¥11,800	—	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥12,000	¥10,400	—	—
BIG	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥12,400	¥10,800	¥9,900	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥11,000	¥9,400	¥8,500	—
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +		= ¥11,500	¥9,900	—	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥10,100	¥8,500	—	—
αAce	BD-Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +	Cable-plus Phone +	= ¥11,800	¥10,200	¥9,300	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥10,400	¥8,800	¥7,900	—
	Hit Pot +	Kattobi MEGA 160 +		= ¥10,900	¥9,300	—	—
		Kattobi WIDE +		= ¥9,500	¥7,900	—	—

You can use Cable Plus Phone for additional ¥1,330. (Different fees are charged for Omakase Master Value Pack.)

* Monthly fee for Omakase Master Value Pack・Smart Plan includes Norton 360 Online, iTSCOM Tokoton Support, and a TV schedule magazine (iTSCOM magazine).

["Value Pack" Terms and Conditions]

①"Value Pack" is not automatically applied. You need to "apply" for it. ②The fees for "Value Pack" will begin to be charged from the next month of the month all the services start. When applying for number portability in the contract of Cable Plus Phone, the number portability setting date is the starting date of the service. ③Omakase Master Value Pack・Smart Plan, Value Pack Smart Three-Year Plan, Omakase Master Value Pack, Value Pack Three-Year Plan, and Value Pack Triple Three-Year Plan are three-year contract. Value Pack Two-Year Plan is two year contract. All contracts will be automatically renewed unless you notify us the cancellation of contract. Cancellation of contract should be notified before the end of the 24th month(Two-Year Plan) and 36th month(Three-Year Plan) from the month charging begins. ④If you cancel or change all or part of applicable courses to "Value Pack" service during the contract period (excluding the renewal month), you incur a contract cancellation free of ¥9,500. ⑤We accept credit card only. ⑥The total fee for Intelligent Home Device Choice should be ¥700 or more. You will be charged the amount exceeding ¥700. ⑦"Value Pack" is based on the rental services, BD-Hit Pot, Hit Pot, Cable Modem, Intelligent Home Gateway, and IP Box. The fees above include the rental charges for the devices. Purchase of the devices does not waive any of above fees.

All-in-One Discount Price List

Tax excluded

Triple Discount (monthly fee)			All-in-One Discount	BD-Hit Pot	Hit Pot	STB	Applicable to au Smart Value
TV	Internet	Phone					
MAX(BD)	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥15,130	—	—	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥13,730	—	—	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥12,330	—	—	●
MAX	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	—	¥14,230	—	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			—	¥12,830	—	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			—	¥11,430	—	●
BIG	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥13,130	¥12,230	¥11,330	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥11,730	¥10,830	¥9,930	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥10,330	¥9,430	¥8,530	●
αAce	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥12,730	¥11,830	¥10,930	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥11,330	¥10,430	¥9,530	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥9,930	¥9,030	¥8,130	●
Mini	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥10,630	¥9,730	¥8,830	●

Double Discount (monthly fee)			All-in-One Discount	BD-Hit Pot	Hit Pot	STB	Applicable to au Smart Value
TV	Internet	Phone					
MAX(BD)	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥14,300	—	—	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥12,900	—	—	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥11,500	—	—	●
MAX	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	—	¥13,400	—	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			—	¥12,000	—	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			—	¥10,600	—	●
BIG	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥12,400	¥11,500	¥10,600	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥11,000	¥10,100	¥9,200	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥9,600	¥8,700	¥7,800	●
αAce	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥11,800	¥10,900	¥10,000	●
	+ Kattobi WIDE			¥10,400	¥9,500	¥8,600	●
	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥9,000	¥8,100	¥7,200	●
Mini	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥9,500	¥8,600	¥7,700	●
MAX(BD)	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥9,630	—	—	●
MAX	+ Kattobi WIDE			—	¥8,730	—	●
BIG	+ Kattobi PLUS			¥7,730	¥6,830	¥5,930	●
αAce	+ Kattobi PLUS	Cable-plus Phone	=	¥7,130	¥6,230	¥5,330	●
	Kattobi MEGA 160	Cable-plus Phone	=	—	¥7,130*1	—	●
	Kattobi WIDE			—	¥5,730*1	—	●
	Kattobi PLUS			—	¥4,330*1	—	●

*1. Without iTSCOM TV, above devices, "BD-Hit Pot", "Hit Pot", "STB", are not applicable. *No courses but the courses above are applicable to "All-in-One Discount". * Customers with "iTSCOM apartment" cannot get above discounts, but we offer other discounts. Please ask for more information. * "All-in-One Discount" is applied to the first device of each service. * Cable Plus Phone "au Cellphone Discount Pack" can also be applicable. * The contract period begins on the first day of the next month of the day the services begin (when the last device start to function). When applying for number portability in the contract of Cable Plus Phone, the number portability setting date is the starting date of the service. The last day of the last month of the above contract period is the contract expiration day. ● Applicable to au Smart Value.



More Discount! Omakase Master Pack

TV	Device	Internet	Phone	Option Service	Omakase Master Pack	Applicable to au Smart Value
MAX(BD)	BD-Hit Pot	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	+ Cable-plus Phone	+ Norton 360 On Line	Save 15,130円	●
MAX	Hit Pot	+ Kattobi MEGA 160	+ Cable-plus Phone	+ iTSCOM Tokoton Support	Save ¥2,070! 14,230円	●

* "Max (BD)" includes BD-Hit Pot fee. * "Max" includes Hit-Pot fee. * "Max (BD)", "Max" include a TV schedule magazine fee (iTSCOM magazine).

The same combination, less charge!

Omakase Master Value Pack

see the left page

New Product With Smart Service!

Omakase Master Value Pack・Smart Plan

see the left page